PRODUCTDATA SHEET

WRSK 600

Article number

Technical data

Material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Suitable for products
Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Summer cassette for the supply of fresh outside air for WR
600 centralised ventilation unit

Aluminium
2,09 kg
3,79 kg
630 mm
425 mm
390 mm
640 mm
470 mm
420 mm

1 piece
WR 600

K
4012799951537
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