WRSK 600





Short description

Summer cassette for the supply of fresh outside air for WR 600 centralised ventilation unit

Article number

Technical data

Material	Aluminium
Weight	2,09 kg
Weight including packaging	3,79 kg
Width	630 mm
Height	425 mm
Depth	390 mm
Width with packaging	640 mm
Height with packaging	470 mm
Depth with packaging	420 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Suitable for products	WR 600
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799951537

0095.0153